
291 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3035 0 0 5 354
292 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3032 -3 3 2 327
293 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3032 -3 0 3 329
294 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3027 -8 5 4 272
295 Team Penske 12 3027 -8 0 2 277
296 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3018 -17 9 2 185
297 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3013 -22 5 1 131
298 23XI Racing 23 3009 -26 4 1 94
299 Team Penske 2 3008 -27 1 1 83
2910 Team Penske 22 3007 -28 1 1 72
2911 Trackhouse Racing 1 3007 -28 0 1 72
2912 23XI Racing 45 3006 -29 1 0 62
2913 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2056 -979 950 0 00
2914 Richard Childress Racing 3 2052 -983 4 1 00
2915 Trackhouse Racing 88 2050 -985 2 4 02
2916 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2010 -1025 40 1 01
2917 RFK Racing 17 745 -2290 1265 0 02
2918 RFK Racing 60 683 -2352 62 0 02
2919 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 631 -2404 52 0 01
2920 RFK Racing 6 611 -2424 20 0 02
2921 Richard Childress Racing 8 606 -2429 5 0 00
2922 Legacy Motor Club 42 582 -2453 24 0 00
2923 Legacy Motor Club 43 579 -2456 3 0 00
2924 Spire Motorsports 77 577 -2458 2 0 00
2925 Kaulig Racing 16 574 -2461 3 0 00
2926 Spire Motorsports 71 557 -2478 17 0 01
2927 Front Row Motorsports 38 519 -2516 38 0 00
2928 Trackhouse Racing 99 483 -2552 36 0 00
2929 HYAK Motorsports 47 476 -2559 7 0 00
2930 Spire Motorsports 7 472 -2563 4 0 00
2931 Front Row Motorsports 34 447 -2588 25 0 00
2932 Kaulig Racing 10 403 -2632 44 0 00
2933 Haas Factory Team 41 367 -2668 36 0 00
2934 Front Row Motorsports 4 354 -2681 13 0 00
2935 23XI Racing 35 328 -2707 26 0 00
2936 Rick Ware Racing 51 202 -2833 126 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -2933 100 0 00
738 Richard Childress Racing 33 73 -2962 29 0 00
539 23XI Racing 67 64 -2971 9 0 00

1440 Garage 66 66 51 -2984 13 0 00
441 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -2994 10 0 00
242 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -3000 6 0 00

1243 NY Racing Team 44 34 -3001 1 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -3005 4 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -3007 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -3010 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -3034 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -3034 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -3034 0 0 00
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